Radiometrix Ltd,  WTX3D/RX3D Data Sheet page 1
Features
 Conforms to European ETSI EN 301 489-3 and EN 300 220-2 (ERP @ 5mW and @ 25mW)
 North American version conforms to FCC part 15.249
 Data rates:  up to 10kbps or 64kbps
 SAW front end filter and full screening
 869.85MHz and 868.30 MHz (EU) or 914.50MHz (North America) as standard
Technical Summary

unique or not commonly available to the public.
2) The user must ensure that the WTX3D/antenna combination does not radiate more than the maximum
permitted level of 50mV/m at 3m distance (FCC Part 15.249).
3) The appropriate FCC identifying mark and/or part 15 compliance statement must be clearly visible on the
outside of the equipment containing the module(s).
Radiometrix Ltd,  WTX3D/RX3D Data Sheet page 10
Variants and ordering information
WTX3D modules are manufactured in the following variants as standard:
Part number RF power  Frequency Data rate
 mW MHz kbps
WTX3D-869.85-64 5 869.85 64
WTX3DH-868.30-64 25 868.30 64
WTX3D-914.50-64 0.75 914.50 64
RX3D modules are manufactured in the following variants as standard:
Part number Frequency (MHz) Data rate (kbps)
RX3D-869.85-64 869.85 64
RX3D-869.85-10 869.85 10
RX3D-868.30-64 868.30 64
RX3D-868.30-10 868.30 10
RX3D-914.30-64 914.50 64
RX3D-914.30-10 914.50 10
Radiometrix Ltd
Hartcran House
231 Kenton Lane
Harrow, Middlesex